	
	Prijava za regatu
Božićna regata 2024.
	


	Ime jedrilice
	LoA

	Broj jedra
	Vinjeta

	Klub

	Telefon

	E-mail vlasnika

	
	
	

	Kormilar

	Posada
	

	1
	9

	2
	10

	3
	11

	4
	12

	5
	13

	6
	14

	7
	15

	8
	16


Prijavu poslati na e-mail: sport@jkuskok.hr,  i yacht-club-biograd@zd.t-com.hr 
Datum









Potpis
_______________







______________
